Sitecore 10 .NET Developer Exam

Sitecore Sitecore-10-NET-Developer

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 10

Total Premium Questions: 50 Buy Premium PDF

> https://dumpsqueen.com support@dumpsqueen.com

dumpsqueen.com

QUESTION NO: 1

You want to control the order in which patch files load. Which element could you use in the Layers.config file to accomplish this?

Α.

В.

C.

D.

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 2

What is the purpose of a Sitecore Support Package?

- A. To help Sitecore replicate an issue without needing to access the environment directly.
- B. To let Sitecore Support Services access active logs running directly in the environment.
- C. To make it easier for you to download update packages and install them into your environment.
- **D.** To give Sitecore direct access to your environment for support purposes.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 3

Which three areas of Sitecore allow you to view the available workflow commands of an item you are editing? (Choose three.)

- A. Security Editor
- B. Workflow Command
- C. Experience Editor
- D. Content Editor
- E. Workbox
- F. Path Analyzer

ANSWER: C D E

QUESTION NO: 4

When creating data templates, you have the option to add Field sections (at least one is required). What is the purpose of Field sections?

- A. Field sections are used for grouping related fields with templates and the resulting items.
- B. Field sections enable Content Authors to add content to various fields.
- C. Field sections make template items easier to recognize in Sitecore Rocks.
- D. Field sections provide a hierarchical way of navigating fields in the code.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 5

What are the three elements that make up a workflow? (Choose three.)

- A. Actions
- B. Submissions
- C. Security
- **D.** Permissions
- E. States
- F. Commands
- **G.** Approvals

ANSWER: A E F

QUESTION NO: 6

What do you do if the serialization command is not available when working with the Sitecore CLI?

- A. You need to execute the 'dotnet restore' command in your command prompt.
- **B.** You need to install the Sitecore Serialization plugin.
- C. You need to restart your Sitecore instance as this indicates a lost connection.
- D. You need to reinstall your Sitecore Content Serialization tool.

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 7

In a non-SXA website where you are using Sitecore MVC, you are working on the presentation for a website, starting with the layout. What two things are needed to successfully implement a layout? (Choose two.)

- A. A layout.cshtml file
- B. A layout definition item
- C. A standard values item
- D. A presentation details settings item
- E. A main placeholder

ANSWER: A B

QUESTION NO: 8

When creating your containerized Sitecore environment with Docker, for the ease of launching the containers, which two files are recommended? (Choose two.)

- A. clean.ps1
- B. docker-compose.yml
- C. compose.yml
- D. .env
- E. docker.exe

ANSWER: B D

QUESTION NO: 9

Which four statements are true about developing with the SitecoreASP.NET Core Rendering SDK? (Choose four.)

- A. It enables the Content Delivery instance to handle all of the development workload.
- B. It allows you to create independent applications that render Sitecore content.
- C. It helps you build small, lightweight .NET Core applications for Sitecore.
- D. It enables you to remove ASP.NET from your solution.
- E. It allows you to extend Sitecore pipelines using .NET Core.
- F. It depends on the Sitecore Layout Service.
- G. It enables you to preview your code changes without having to restart the Sitecore environment.

ANSWER: B C F G

QUESTION NO: 10

How does content serialization with the Sitecore CLI or Sitecore for Visual Studio support the development experience?

- A. By acting as a data-storage solution for every item in the content tree
- B. By providing a process for building out templates and layouts with a graphical interface walkthrough
- C. By providing a feature for testing content synchronization during the development process
- D. By allowing Developers to easily move and share Developer-owned items across different environments

ANSWER: D